PARCEL
NUMBER

05 =35-211-004

ADDRESS
OF

PROPERTY

DATE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

00.50 FT
81 NORTHWOOD SUBD 1

NAME OF OWNER

12-22-61
7=7-69
5-22-72
10-2-78
12-1-83

12-29-83
5-17-95
5-3-00

RASCHEN RICHARD E & JEAN K
HURD, WILLIAM J & CHERYL L
FLORA, TALBERT T

DAMRON, CLYDE

FITZPATRICK GARY M & ELIZABETH D

GEM SAVINGS ASSOCIATION

COFFEY CHARLES R & ROSEMARY L
TESCH, TODD E. & LAURIE E.
DAWSON KEVIN M & LORRA L

C.F. 10.70
C.F. 14,40
C.F.19.00

C.F. 16.00

C.F. 17.00
C.F. 61.00

SP 63,500




